
Civic Center
835 East 14th Street

San Leandro, California
City of San Leandro

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-406 Name: WPCP Battery Storage Project SR

Status:Type: Staff Report Filed

In control: City Council

On agenda: Final action:9/28/2020 9/28/2020

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Staff Report for the City of San Leandro City Council to Hold a Public Hearing Pursuant to California
Government Code Sections 4217.10 and 4217.18 to Adopt Certain Findings and a Resolution to
Approve an Installation Agreement with Climatec, LLC for Design and Construction of Energy-
Efficiency and Resiliency Projects at the Water Pollution Control Plant for a Total Cost of $8,045,781;
and to Accept Grant Funds in the Amount of $420,857 from Pacific Gas & Electric’s Self-Generation
Incentive Program Grant and Approve the Appropriation of Grant Funds to Account 593-52-113

Sponsors: Debbie Pollart

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. SanLeandro_Install_cwkt 091520_cw, 2. WPCP Battery Storage Project 3rd Party Review, 3.
Attachment C - Environmental Benefits 09-04-2020 Final, 4. 5.A. WPCP Energy Efficiency &
Resiliency Program 09.28.2020

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Received and FiledCity Council9/28/2020 1

City of San Leandro Printed on 4/28/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

