
Civic Center
835 East 14th Street

San Leandro, California
City of San Leandro

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-480 Name: WPCP Climatec  Amendment 2 SR

Status:Type: Staff Report Filed

In control: City Council

On agenda: Final action:9/20/2021 9/20/2021

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Staff Report for a City of San Leandro City Council Resolution to Approve and Authorize the City
Manager to Execute Amendment No. 2 to an Installation Agreement with Climatec, LLC for Design
and Construction of Energy-Efficiency and Resiliency Projects at the Water Pollution Control Plant to
Increase the Amount of Compensation by $715,445 for a Total Cost of $8,761,226; and to Approve an
Appropriation of $715,445 from the Water Pollution Control Plant Fund Balance

Sponsors: Debbie Pollart

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Climatec_Agreement with Attachments.pdf, 2. City of San Leandro Phase II WPCP Amendment
Summary.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Received and FiledCity Council9/20/2021 1 Pass

City of San Leandro Printed on 5/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

